Strelnice: Hlavnovice
Velkorazni pistole
Datum: 26.5.2024
Disciplina: VPi

PRIJMENI A JMENO

CAP Viclav

MUZIK Viadimir st.
RENDL Josef
LANGMAJER Tomas
DOLEJS Pavel
PYTEL Jan

TROJAK Jiri

HANUS Antonin
MUZIK Viadimir ml.
KUPKA Jifi
POTUZAK Viclav
SOVADINA Radek
CERNY Jindfich
PFEIFFEROVA Ivana
PESL Ladislav
BOUDA Jaromir
POTUZNIK Jaroslav
BLAZEK Ladislav

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

P1 P2
97 95
90 91
87 87
82 87
84 84
87 76
79 83
83 79
81 77
74 82
85 70
77 76
78 69
68 69
57 72
68 61
55 73
59 59

Kategorie:
VYSLEDEK

192
181
174
169
168
163
162
162
158
156
155
153
147
137
129
129
128
118

Spole¢na

PORADI
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